
                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

   

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 
 

 Bruttowertung Herren / Class. Lordo maschile 
1° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       34 

2° CAVAZZANA DIMITRI EPPAN 1       33 

3° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       32 

4° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      30 

5° HOLZNER LUKAS PASSIRIA MERANO 5       29 

6° ILLMER HANNES EPPAN 5       28 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      28 

8° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       27 

9° HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      26 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      26 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      26 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 14 S      26 

 GOSTNER ALEXANDER EPPAN 2       26 

14° TRISORIO MORENO EPPAN 5 S      25 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 20       25 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      25 

17° HOLZNER MIRKO PASSIRIA MERANO 11       24 

 FREDIANI MARCO DOLOMITI 5       24 

19° DE BENEDETTO MIRKO EPPAN 15       23 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       23 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       23 

22° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       22 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 14 S      22 

 ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 14       22 

 FREDIANI ROBERTO DOLOMITI 8 S      22 

 Gadner Thomas EPPAN 6       22 

27° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN EPPAN 9       21 

 ZANDARCO IVO LANA 22       21 

 FACCHIN FABRIZIO EPPAN 14 S      21 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      21 

 TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN EPPAN 13       21 

 KOFLER MANUEL EPPAN 19       21 

 GASSER JOSEF PETERSBERG 14 S      21 

34° FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 12       20 

 ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 12 S      20 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 7       20 

 SPARER MARKUS DOLOMITI 9       20 

 BERLANDA STEFAN EPPAN 20 S      20 

39° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 18 S      19 

 Lorandi Oscar EPPAN 18 S      19 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      19 

 GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S      19 

 HUBER STEFAN PUSTERTAL 6       19 

 GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 19 S      19 

 HELLWEGER PAUL PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      19 

 BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14       19 

 BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE LANA 12       19 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

48° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 25       18 

 Troger Christian LANA 18 S      18 

 TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       18 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      18 

 PADOVANI STEFANO EPPAN 10       18 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 17 S      18 

 MENEGAZZI ANDREA DOLOMITI 15 S      18 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 9       18 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN EPPAN 19 S      18 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 8 S      18 

 MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      18 

59° TSCHOERNER HAGEN EPPAN 9       17 

 Eppacher Thomas EPPAN 10       17 

 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 14 S      17 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      17 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 21 S      17 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      17 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S      17 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      17 

 STEGER DIETER EPPAN 21 S      17 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      17 

69° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      16 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      16 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      16 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 11       16 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN EPPAN 16       16 

 ANTONUCCI GILBERTO EPPAN 17 S      16 

 Rechenmacher Rudolf EPPAN 18       16 

 KARAS ROBERT ESTERO 30       16 

77° OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       15 

 TUMLER HANNES SAN VIGILIO 15       15 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      15 

80° WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      14 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 21 S      14 

 PEDRON KURT EPPAN 24 S      14 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      14 

 TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 19 S      14 

85° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      13 

 Plunger Paul EPPAN 21 S      13 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 15 S      13 

 RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 21 S      13 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      13 

90° LUTTERI NORBERT PETERSBERG 26 S      12 

 GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 29 S      12 

 NICOLLI FABIO EPPAN 26       12 

 AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 21 S      12 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 19 S      12 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      12 

96° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      11 

 Brugnara Armando EPPAN 17 S      11 

 BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 27 S      11 

99° GHENO LORENO EPPAN 17 S      10 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      10 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 27 S      10 

 MARCHIORI ANDREA JESOLO 31       10 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 28 S      10 

 TARANTINO MAURO LANA 22       10 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS LANA 13 S      10 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      10 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      10 

108° RAUCH THOMAS EPPAN 24       9 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO COMO 21       9 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 19 S      9 

 SCHWABL REINHOLD DOLOMITI 34       9 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      9 

 LARCHER KLAUS LANA 23       9 

 SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 21 S      9 

 TANGANELLI LUCA ANGELO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S      9 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      9 

117° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      8 

 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S      8 

 GITZL WOLFGANG MIA 25 S      8 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      8 

 EGGER WILLI PASSIRIA MERANO 19       8 

 BASSO STEFANO COLLINE GAVI 21 S      8 

123° HEIDEGGER GUENTHER DOLOMITI 25 S      7 

 FUCHS JOSEF VAL VENOSTA 33 S      7 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      7 

126° CILIBERTO CHRISTIAN ESTERO 36 S      6 

 VICENTINI CRISTIANO DOLOMITI 26       6 

 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED QUELLENHOF 21 S      6 

 ULRICH PETER ESTERO 31       6 

 SCHMIDT STEFAN ESTERO 28       6 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      6 

 DOERR PETER ESTERO 35 S      6 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 27 S      6 

134° MENNITTI MASSIMO PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S      5 

 RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 21 S      5 

 PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 31       5 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      5 

 FELICETTI MATTIA DOLOMITI 28 J      5 

139° GIULIANI RUPPERT CAREZZA FREUDEN 36       4 

 TUMLER GERHARD SAN VIGILIO 24 S      4 

 FISCHNALLER PATRICK PETERSBERG 26       4 

142° WOZNIOK BERND ESTERO 30 S      3 

 SCHWARZ STEPHAN DOLOMITI 29 S      3 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      3 

 TUMPFER THOMAS LANA 36       3 

146° Havener Manfred LANA 30 S      2 

147° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      N.R. 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      N.R. 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      N.R. 

 Egger Walter LANA 12 S      N.R. 

 KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 31       N.R. 

 MERANER GEORG DOLOMITI 13 S      N.R. 

 KOMPATSCHER MICHAEL EPPAN 15       N.R. 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 
 Bruttowertung Damen / Class. Lordo femminile 

 
1° MANZINI SILVIA EPPAN 8  L     26 

2° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L     23 

3° BODNER NINA LANA 12  L     19 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 15 S L     19 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 20  L     19 

6° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     18 

7° SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 19  L     17 

8° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     16 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     16 

10° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     14 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     14 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     14 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     14 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 16 S L     14 

15° PFOESTL ELISABETH CAREZZA FREUDEN 25  L     13 

16° FRANZELIN DORIS EPPAN 17 S L     12 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     12 

 GASSER ANNA PETERSBERG 23 S L     12 

 Preindl Michaela LANA 27  L     12 

20° WOZNIOK ANITA ESTERO 26 S L     11 

21° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     10 

22° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     9 

 GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 30  L     9 

24° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     8 

 SALTUARI EDITH LANA 31  L     8 

26° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 32  L     7 

 INNEREBNER CRISTINA LANA 25 S L     7 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     7 

29° DOERR JOHANNA ESTERO 33 S L     6 

 GEISSLER SABINE LANA 34  L     6 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 31 S L     6 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 25  L     6 

33° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     5 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     5 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     5 

 TELSER HILDA LANA 36  L     5 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     5 

38° SALTUARI SIBYLLE LANA 36 J L     4 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L     4 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     4 

41° SCHMID ELFI ESTERO 33  L     2 

 BANCHER KATJA EPPAN 35 S L     2 

43° GASSMANN RUTH ESTERO 36 S L     1 

44° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 36 S L     0 

45° RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     RIT. 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 
Netto 1. Cat. ( hcp   - 12) 

1° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       39 

2° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       37 

3° MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      36 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      36 

5° HOLZNER MIRKO PASSIRIA MERANO 11       35 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      35 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      35 

8° MANZINI SILVIA EPPAN 8  L     34 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       34 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      34 

 HOLZNER LUKAS PASSIRIA MERANO 5       34 

 CAVAZZANA DIMITRI EPPAN 1       34 

13° ILLMER HANNES EPPAN 5       33 

14° ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 12 S      32 

15° BODNER NINA LANA 12  L     31 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       31 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L     31 

18° HELLWEGER PAUL PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      30 

 BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE LANA 12       30 

20° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       29 

 CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN EPPAN 9       29 

 FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 12       29 

 TRISORIO MORENO EPPAN 5 S      29 

 FREDIANI MARCO DOLOMITI 5       29 

25° GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S      28 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      28 

 FREDIANI ROBERTO DOLOMITI 8 S      28 

 Gadner Thomas EPPAN 6       28 

 GOSTNER ALEXANDER EPPAN 2       28 

30° PADOVANI STEFANO EPPAN 10       27 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 9       27 

 SPARER MARKUS DOLOMITI 9       27 

33° FENT MANFRED LANA 11       26 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 8 S      26 

35° Waldner Mathias LANA 7       25 

36° TSCHOERNER HAGEN EPPAN 9       23 

 HUBER STEFAN PUSTERTAL 6       23 

 Eppacher Thomas EPPAN 10       23 

39° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      N.R. 

 Egger Walter LANA 12 S      N.R. 

 
 

Netto 2. Cat. (hcp 12 – 21) 
 

1° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 20       44 

2° KOFLER MANUEL EPPAN 19       40 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 14 S      40 

4° HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      38 

 DE BENEDETTO MIRKO EPPAN 15       38 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

6° BERLANDA STEFAN EPPAN 20 S      37 

7° DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 14 S      36 

 ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 14       36 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN EPPAN 19 S      36 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S      36 

 STEGER DIETER EPPAN 21 S      36 

12° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 18 S      35 

 Lorandi Oscar EPPAN 18 S      35 

 GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 19 S      35 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      35 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 21 S      35 

 GASSER JOSEF PETERSBERG 14 S      35 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      35 

 MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      35 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       35 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 20  L     35 

22° Troger Christian LANA 18 S      34 

 TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN EPPAN 13       34 

 RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 21 S      34 

 SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 19  L     34 

26° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     33 

 FACCHIN FABRIZIO EPPAN 14 S      33 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      33 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 17 S      33 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 15 S L     33 

31° Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     32 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      32 

 AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 21 S      32 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      32 

 BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14       32 

 Plunger Paul EPPAN 21 S      32 

 Rechenmacher Rudolf EPPAN 18       32 

38° MENEGAZZI ANDREA DOLOMITI 15 S      31 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      31 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      31 

41° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       30 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN EPPAN 16       30 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      30 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      30 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      30 

46° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     29 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      29 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      29 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      29 

 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 14 S      29 

 ANTONUCCI GILBERTO EPPAN 17 S      29 

 TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 19 S      29 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     29 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      29 

55° TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 21 S      28 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 16 S L     28 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     28 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 19 S      28 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

59° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      27 

 TUMLER HANNES SAN VIGILIO 15       27 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     27 

62° OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       26 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      26 

 FRANZELIN DORIS EPPAN 17 S L     26 

 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED QUELLENHOF 21 S      26 

66° Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      25 

 SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 21 S      25 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 15 S      25 

69° GHENO LORENO EPPAN 17 S      24 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO COMO 21       24 

 Brugnara Armando EPPAN 17 S      24 

72° TANGANELLI LUCA ANGELO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S      22 

 BASSO STEFANO COLLINE GAVI 21 S      22 

74° PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      21 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 19 S      21 

76° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 21 S      20 

 EGGER WILLI PASSIRIA MERANO 19       20 

78° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      19 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS LANA 13 S      19 

80° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      N.R. 

 MERANER GEORG DOLOMITI 13 S      N.R. 

 KOMPATSCHER MICHAEL EPPAN 15       N.R. 

 
Netto 3. Cat.(hcp 22 – 36) 

1° KARAS ROBERT ESTERO 30       43 

2° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 25       41 

3° SCHWABL REINHOLD DOLOMITI 34       38 

 ZANDARCO IVO LANA 22       38 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     38 

6° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     37 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 32  L     37 

 DOERR PETER ESTERO 35 S      37 

9° Preindl Michaela LANA 27  L     36 

10° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     35 

 NICOLLI FABIO EPPAN 26       35 

 PEDRON KURT EPPAN 24 S      35 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 28 S      35 

14° MENNITTI MASSIMO PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S      34 

15° PFOESTL ELISABETH CAREZZA FREUDEN 25  L     33 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      33 

17° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     32 

 TARANTINO MAURO LANA 22       32 

19° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 30  L     31 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      31 

21° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      30 

 FUCHS JOSEF VAL VENOSTA 33 S      30 

 BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 27 S      30 

 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S      30 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      30 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 27 S      30 

 SALTUARI EDITH LANA 31  L     30 

 GEISSLER SABINE LANA 34  L     30 

29° LUTTERI NORBERT PETERSBERG 26 S      29 

 MARCHIORI ANDREA JESOLO 31       29 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 31 S L     29 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      29 

 WOZNIOK ANITA ESTERO 26 S L     29 

34° TELSER HILDA LANA 36  L     28 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     28 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     28 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      28 

38° ULRICH PETER ESTERO 31       27 

 GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 29 S      27 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     27 

 GASSER ANNA PETERSBERG 23 S L     27 

 LARCHER KLAUS LANA 23       27 

 GITZL WOLFGANG MIA 25 S      27 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      27 

45° SALTUARI SIBYLLE LANA 36 J L     26 

 SCHMIDT STEFAN ESTERO 28       26 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     26 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      26 

49° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     25 

50° PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L     24 

 Havener Manfred LANA 30 S      24 

 INNEREBNER CRISTINA LANA 25 S L     24 

 HEIDEGGER GUENTHER DOLOMITI 25 S      24 

54° RAUCH THOMAS EPPAN 24       23 

 VICENTINI CRISTIANO DOLOMITI 26       23 

 TUMPFER THOMAS LANA 36       23 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     23 

 TUMLER GERHARD SAN VIGILIO 24 S      23 

 FISCHNALLER PATRICK PETERSBERG 26       23 

60° CILIBERTO CHRISTIAN ESTERO 36 S      22 

 DOERR JOHANNA ESTERO 33 S L     22 

 GIULIANI RUPPERT CAREZZA FREUDEN 36       22 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     22 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 25  L     22 

65° SCHWARZ STEPHAN DOLOMITI 29 S      21 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 27 S      21 

 BANCHER KATJA EPPAN 35 S L     21 

68° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 36 S L     19 

69° PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 31       18 

 FELICETTI MATTIA DOLOMITI 28 J      18 

71° WOZNIOK BERND ESTERO 30 S      14 

72° GASSMANN RUTH ESTERO 36 S L     13 

 SCHMID ELFI ESTERO 33  L     13 

74° RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     RIT. 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      N.R. 

 KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 31       N.R. 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 
Senior netto 

1° ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 14 S      40 

2° HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      38 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     38 

4° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     37 

 DOERR PETER ESTERO 35 S      37 

 BERLANDA STEFAN EPPAN 20 S      37 

7° DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 14 S      36 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      36 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN EPPAN 19 S      36 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S      36 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      36 

 STEGER DIETER EPPAN 21 S      36 

13° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 18 S      35 

 Lorandi Oscar EPPAN 18 S      35 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     35 

 GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 19 S      35 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      35 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      35 

 PEDRON KURT EPPAN 24 S      35 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      35 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 28 S      35 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 21 S      35 

 GASSER JOSEF PETERSBERG 14 S      35 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      35 

 MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      35 

26° Troger Christian LANA 18 S      34 

 MENNITTI MASSIMO PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S      34 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      34 

 RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 21 S      34 

30° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     33 

 FACCHIN FABRIZIO EPPAN 14 S      33 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      33 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 17 S      33 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 15 S L     33 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      33 

36° Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     32 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      32 

 ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 12 S      32 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     32 

 AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 21 S      32 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      32 

 Plunger Paul EPPAN 21 S      32 

43° MENEGAZZI ANDREA DOLOMITI 15 S      31 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      31 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L     31 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      31 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      31 

48° HELLWEGER PAUL PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      30 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      30 

 FUCHS JOSEF VAL VENOSTA 33 S      30 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 27 S      30 

 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S      30 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      30 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      30 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 27 S      30 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      30 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      30 

58° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     29 

 LUTTERI NORBERT PETERSBERG 26 S      29 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      29 

 TRISORIO MORENO EPPAN 5 S      29 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      29 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      29 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 31 S L     29 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      29 

 Lanthaler Heinrich LANA 14 S      29 

 ANTONUCCI GILBERTO EPPAN 17 S      29 

 TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 19 S      29 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     29 

 WOZNIOK ANITA ESTERO 26 S L     29 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      29 

72° TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 21 S      28 

 GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S      28 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      28 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 16 S L     28 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     28 

 FREDIANI ROBERTO DOLOMITI 8 S      28 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     28 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 19 S      28 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     28 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      28 

82° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      27 

 GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 29 S      27 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     27 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     27 

 GASSER ANNA PETERSBERG 23 S L     27 

 GITZL WOLFGANG MIA 25 S      27 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      27 

89° WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      26 

 FRANZELIN DORIS EPPAN 17 S L     26 

 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED QUELLENHOF 21 S      26 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     26 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 8 S      26 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      26 

95° Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      25 

 SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 21 S      25 

 MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     25 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 15 S      25 

99° PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L     24 

 GHENO LORENO EPPAN 17 S      24 

 Havener Manfred LANA 30 S      24 

 Brugnara Armando EPPAN 17 S      24 

 INNEREBNER CRISTINA LANA 25 S L     24 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 HEIDEGGER GUENTHER DOLOMITI 25 S      24 

105° GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     23 

 TUMLER GERHARD SAN VIGILIO 24 S      23 

107° CILIBERTO CHRISTIAN ESTERO 36 S      22 

 DOERR JOHANNA ESTERO 33 S L     22 

 TANGANELLI LUCA ANGELO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S      22 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     22 

 BASSO STEFANO COLLINE GAVI 21 S      22 

112° PARTH ERWIN LANA 21 S      21 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 19 S      21 

 SCHWARZ STEPHAN DOLOMITI 29 S      21 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 27 S      21 

 BANCHER KATJA EPPAN 35 S L     21 

117° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 21 S      20 

118° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      19 

 SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 36 S L     19 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS LANA 13 S      19 

121° WOZNIOK BERND ESTERO 30 S      14 

122° GASSMANN RUTH ESTERO 36 S L     13 

123° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      N.R. 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      N.R. 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      N.R. 

 Egger Walter LANA 12 S      N.R. 

 MERANER GEORG DOLOMITI 13 S      N.R. 

 
 

Kunden bini / systems  
1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 25       41 

2° KOFLER MANUEL EPPAN 19       40 

3° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       39 

4° ZANDARCO IVO LANA 22       38 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      38 

 DE BENEDETTO MIRKO EPPAN 15       38 

7° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     37 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 32  L     37 

9° DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 14 S      36 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      36 

 Preindl Michaela LANA 27  L     36 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN EPPAN 19 S      36 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S      36 

 STEGER DIETER EPPAN 21 S      36 

15° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 18 S      35 

 Lorandi Oscar EPPAN 18 S      35 

 GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 19 S      35 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      35 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      35 

 PEDRON KURT EPPAN 24 S      35 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      35 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 28 S      35 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 21 S      35 

 MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      35 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       35 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 20  L     35 

27° Troger Christian LANA 18 S      34 

 MENNITTI MASSIMO PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S      34 

 MANZINI SILVIA EPPAN 8  L     34 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       34 

 TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN EPPAN 13       34 

 RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 21 S      34 

 SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 19  L     34 

34° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     33 

 PFOESTL ELISABETH CAREZZA FREUDEN 25  L     33 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      33 

37° ZUBLASING REINHARD DOLOMITI 12 S      32 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     32 

 BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14       32 

 Plunger Paul EPPAN 21 S      32 

41° MENEGAZZI ANDREA DOLOMITI 15 S      31 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       31 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L     31 

 GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 30  L     31 

45° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       30 

 HELLWEGER PAUL PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      30 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN EPPAN 16       30 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      30 

 FUCHS JOSEF VAL VENOSTA 33 S      30 

 BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 27 S      30 

 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S      30 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 27 S      30 

 SALTUARI EDITH LANA 31  L     30 

54° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN EPPAN 9       29 

 FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 12       29 

 TRISORIO MORENO EPPAN 5 S      29 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      29 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      29 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 31 S L     29 

 FREDIANI MARCO DOLOMITI 5       29 

 TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 19 S      29 

62° TELSER HILDA LANA 36  L     28 

 FREDIANI ROBERTO DOLOMITI 8 S      28 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     28 

 Gadner Thomas EPPAN 6       28 

 GOSTNER ALEXANDER EPPAN 2       28 

67° TUMLER HANNES SAN VIGILIO 15       27 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 9       27 

 SPARER MARKUS DOLOMITI 9       27 

 LARCHER KLAUS LANA 23       27 

 GITZL WOLFGANG MIA 25 S      27 

72° SALTUARI SIBYLLE LANA 36 J L     26 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       26 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     26 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 11       26 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 8 S      26 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      26 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

78° SALTUARI MICHAEL LANA 21 S      25 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 7       25 

80° PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L     24 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO COMO 21       24 

 HEIDEGGER GUENTHER DOLOMITI 25 S      24 

83° RAUCH THOMAS EPPAN 24       23 

 TSCHOERNER HAGEN EPPAN 9       23 

 Eppacher Thomas EPPAN 10       23 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     23 

 TUMLER GERHARD SAN VIGILIO 24 S      23 

 FISCHNALLER PATRICK PETERSBERG 26       23 

89° GIULIANI RUPPERT CAREZZA FREUDEN 36       22 

 TANGANELLI LUCA ANGELO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S      22 

 BASSO STEFANO COLLINE GAVI 21 S      22 

92° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 19 S      21 

 SCHWARZ STEPHAN DOLOMITI 29 S      21 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 27 S      21 

 BANCHER KATJA EPPAN 35 S L     21 

96° EGGER WILLI PASSIRIA MERANO 19       20 

97° GIOVANNINI KLAUS LANA 13 S      19 

98° PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 31       18 

99° RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     RIT. 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      N.R. 

 Egger Walter LANA 12 S      N.R. 

 KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 31       N.R. 

 MERANER GEORG DOLOMITI 13 S      N.R. 

 


